Date  Version No. 1.0
Subject
MTC,Inc.                                  1/2
MTC, Inc.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME : BPF TYPE
PART NO: MLB-478-BP20MAA
Cut-off frequency 478MHz
Bandwidth(BW) 20MHz
Insertion Loss 3.0 dB max.
Return Loss 16dB min.
Ripple in BW 1.0 dB max.
Attenuation -15dB min. @ 418MHz
-40dB min. @ 538MHz~558MHz
In/Out Impedance 50 ohm
NOTE:
        EQUIPMENT used :HP 8753E
DIMENSION:
 SEJINE&T
   MLB-475-BP10MAA
Date  Version No. 1.0
Subject
MTC,Inc.                                  2/2                           2
MLB-478-BP20MAA